
✓ Most stable construction thanks to:
- Strongest aluminium frame construction on the market
-	Reinforced back frame for fork-lift trucks

✓ Extra-reinforced back frame and sidewall upper profiles
✓ Premium aluminium quality (Endural, Herkal)
✓ Our own unique TOP design with the most optimal 
   combination of lightness and strength
✓ Attention to detail and finish
✓ Proven highest second-hand value in its class

For more information or questions about the specialised options, 
please contact one of our sales points or check our website 
www.stas.be.

AGRO

INTERNAL 
HEIGHT 
(FRONT) 

INTERNAL 
HEIGHT 
(BACK) 

INTERNAL 
WIDTH VOLUME INTERNAL 

LENGTH 

m3 mm mm mm mm

60,1 m3

54,9 m3

65,3 m3

71,7 m3

68,4 m3

76,7 m3

10.600

10.600

10.600

11.400

12.200
12.200

2.300

2.100

2.300

2.100

2.500 2.500

2.500

2.200
2.500

2.600

2.350
2.600

2.475

2.475

2.475

2.475

2.475
2.475

MOVING FLOOR

www.stas.be/farmstar

STAS NV
Flanders Fieldweg 45
B-8790 Waregem 
Tel. +32 56 600 191
www.stas.be • sales@stas.be

Remark:
Dimensions and weights are approximately and can be altered 
according to the vehicle’s components and without any prior notice 
by the manufacturer.  All dimensions and weights are measured 
according to the European regulation 1230/2012.


