





www.stas.be/farmstar

- ✓ Most stable construction thanks to:
- Strongest aluminium frame construction on the market
- Reinforced back frame for fork-lift trucks
- ✓ Extra-reinforced back frame and sidewall upper profiles
- ✓ Premium aluminium quality (Endural, Herkal)
- ✓ Our own unique TOP design with the most optimal combination of lightness and strength
- ✓ Attention to detail and finish
- ✓ Proven highest second-hand value in its class

For more information or questions about the specialised options, please contact one of our sales points or check our website www.stas.be.

VOLUME	INTERNAL LENGTH	INTERNAL WIDTH	INTERNAL HEIGHT (FRONT)	INTERNAL HEIGHT (BACK)
m³	mm	mm	mm	mm
MOVING FLOOR				
54,9 m³	10.600	2.475	2.100	2.100
60,1 m ³	10.600	2.475	2.300	2.300
65,3 m ³	10.600	2.475	2.500	2.500
71,7 m³	11.400	2.475	2.500	2.600
68,4 m³	12.200	2.475	2.200	2.350
76,7 m ³	12.200	2.475	2.500	2.600

Remark

Dimensions and weights are approximately and can be altered according to the vehicle's components and without any prior notice by the manufacturer. All dimensions and weights are measured according to the European regulation 1230/2012.

STAS NV

Flanders Fieldweg 45 B-8790 Waregem Tel. +32 56 600 191 www.stas.be • sales@stas.be

